INDESTAVNE I MARSELISBORGHALLEN , LORDAG D. 05. DECEMBER 2009 KL.12.30

ARR:AGF
DRENGE
50 meter 14.00
1 Per Jakobsen 94 1900 6,64
2 Andreas Bertelsen 94 VIF 6,76
3 Jesper Lycke 91 AAIG 6,85
4 Daniel Konieczny 95 RFREJA 7,03
5 Vagn @. Jakobsen 32 OAFM 8,14
14.05
1 Oskar Malmkjar Meller 96 BMI 6,85
2 Stefan Alexdru 96 1900 6,97
3 Jan Erik Eskildsen Mgller 96 AAIG 7,07
4 Ulf Fabian 96 1900 7,93
Dennis 96 1900 DNS
14.10
1 Simon Hansen 98 HGF 7,46
2 Marco Schultz 99 VIF 7,96
3 Jonas M. Hansen 97 RFREJA 8,02
4 Zacharias Boisen 00 RRA 8,68
5 Jeppe Dehlendorff 98 RFREJA 8,98
60 meter
14.20
1 Festus Asante 91 SAM 7,05
2 Mads Erik Beck 89 AAIG 7,28
3 Daniel Kornum 92 1900 7,48
4 Simon Christensen 93 AAIG 7,50
5 Christian A. Larsen 93 1900 7,57
6 Anders Mgller 91 HADIF 7,78
14.25
1 Andreas Bertelsen 94 VIF 7,94
2 Anders Rasmussen 90 HADIF 8,09 E
3 Magnus Iversen 94 RFREJA 8,10
4 Ole Krarup 94 VIF 8,39
5 Frederik Aarup Jensen 94 AGF 9,49
14.30
1 Charles Kamau 94 AAIG 7,38
2 Peter Ostergaard 94 SIK80 7,77
3 Jacob Offersen 94 OA/OGF 7,83
4 Per Jakobsen 94 1900 7,84
14.35
1 Sanchjan Manoharan 95 VIF 8,00
2 Andreas Bruselius 95 VIF 8,17
3 Daniel Konieczny 95 RFREJA 8,31
4 Mads Moos Larsen 95 VIBORG 9,07
5 Alexander Schactz 95 1900 9,14
6 Mads Dalkjer Riis 95 BMI 9,43
14.40
1 Oliver Ryborg Kjeldsen 95 BMI 8,22
2 Jakob Serensen 96 SIK80 8,64
3 Casper Larsen 96 1900 9,21

Oskar Malmkjar Meller 96 BMI DNS



14.45

1 Stefan Alexdru 96 1900 8,20
2 Magnus Svensson 96 VIF 8,54
3 Christian Bank Johnsen 96 SAK77 8,70
4 Mathias Vrang Thomsen 96 VIF 9,11
5 Vagn @. Jakobsen 32 OAFM 9,63
14.50
1 Jan Erik Eskildsen Mgller 96 AAIG 8,37
2 Kristoffer Thomsen 96 AAIG 8,95
3 Ulf Fabian 96 1900 9,35
4 Daniel Bobruk 97 SIK80 9,51
Dennis 96 1900 DNS
14.55
1 Jonas M. Hansen 97 RFREJA 9,36
2 Seren Krarup 97 VIF 9,40
3 Anders Bjerregérd 97 SIK80 9,43
4 Hasan Alsofi 97 VIF 9,55
5 Daniel Gravergaard 97 RFREJA 9,92
6 Jakob Akselsen 97 AGF 10,21
15.00
1 Lasse Moesgard Nielsen 98 HGF 9,15
2 Jacob Guldager 98 AAIG 9,64
3 Malte Them 98 SAK77 9,64
4 Mathias Skov Hansen 98 VIBORG 10,02
5 Anders Yde Bendtsen 98 AAM 11,10
6 Andreas B. Nielsen 98 VIBORG 11,69
15.05
1 Jonas N. Bjerremand 98 VIF 8,83
2 Alexander Salby 98 AAIG 8,92
3 Laurits Mgller 98 RFREJA 8,98
4 Esben Poulsen Ulvbjerg 98 VIF 9,35
15.10
1 Simon Hansen 98 HGF 8,95
2 Philip A. Juul 98 SAK77 11,59
3 Martin Duelund 98 SAK77 12,13
Jonas Bak 98 SIK80 DNS
15.15
1 Anders Vrang Thomsen 99 VIF 9,22
2 Marco Schultz 99 VIF 9,48
3 Kasper Krukiewicz 99 SIK80 9,78 E
4 Simon Reimers 99 AAM 10,49
5 Lucas Jacobsen 99 VIBORG 11,24
Kasper Schepinsky 99 VIBORG DNS
15.20
1 Tim Grenbak Lihn 00 VIF 9,69
2 Anthon Schmidt 00 SAK77 10,42
3 Oliver Bglcho 00 VIF 11,14
4 Julius M. Hensel 00 SAK77 13,52
Carl-Christian Burvil 00 VIBORG DNS
60 meter A-finale 17.00

1. F.Asante 7,00 , 2. M.E.Beck 7,31, 3. S.Christensen 7,41 , 4. D.Kornum 7,51 , 5. C.A.Larsen 7,57 , 6. C.Kamau 7,66

60 meter B-finale 17.05



1. P.@stergaard 7,77 , 2.A.Bertelsen 7,82 , 3. J.Offersen 7,83 , 4. P.Jacobsen 7,92 , 5. S.Manoharan 8,03
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Andreas Bruselius

Lasse Hej Hostrup
Frederik Bak

Simon Sommer Jorgensen
Daniel Gravergaard
Anders Rasmussen

Jonas M. Hansen

Anders Vrang Thomsen
Benjamin Morthorst
Jonas N. Bjerremand
Simon Reimers

Esben Poulsen Ulvbjerg
Lasse Moesgard Nielsen
Malte Them

Simon Hansen

Anthon Schmidt
Carl-Christian Burvil

Thomas @rskov
Anders Mgller

Benjamin S.B. Petersen
Ole Krarup

Sanchjan Manoharan
Oliver Ryborg Kjeldsen
Jakob Johannsen
Magnus Iversen

Seren Krarup

Christian Bank Johnsen
Kristoffer Thomsen
Mads Kallin Serensen
Jonas M. Hansen

Alexander Salby
Laurits Meller

Casper Guldager

Esben Poulsen Ulvbjerg
Andreas B. Nielsen

Kasper R. Krykiiwicz
Anders V. Thomsen
Jeppe Dehlendorff
Anders Yde Bendtsen
Bjarke M. Pedersen
Ane Bak Christensen

Tim Grenbak Lihn
Zacharias Boisen
Gabriel Hansen

18.00
95
94
94
95
97
90
97

18.05
99
98
98
99
98
98
98
98
00
00

12.30
93
91

12.40
94
94
95
95
95
94

13.05
97
96
96
97
97

13.25
98
98
98
98
98

13.30
99
99
98
98
99
99

13.35
00
00
00

VIF
AGF
SIK80
VIF
RFREJA
HADIF
RFREJA

VIF

AGF

VIF
AAM
VIF

HGF
SAK77
HGF
SAK77
VIBORG

HGF
HADIF

1900
VIF

VIF
BMI
OAFM
RFREJA

VIF
SAK77
AAIG
OAFM
RFREJA

AAIG
RFREJA
AAIG
VIF
VIBORG

SIK80
VIF
RFREJA
AAM
VIBORG
SIK80

VIF
RRA
VIF

2.19,45
222,07
225,32
2.38,68
3.01,92
DNS
DNS

2.38,70
244,96
2.51,60
3.00,33
3.01,18
3.01,50
3.04,16
3.13,34
3.13,41

DNS

9,18
DNS

8,87
9,82
10,39
10,40
11,98
DNS

12,05
10,24
10,77
14,28

DNS

11,27
11,76
11,85
12,32
13,97

11,83
11,93
12,93
12,98
13,41
13,75

12,83
14,12
18,66

5-914-1372-914-972
5-991-1372-914-972

5-838-1300-850-1300

6-762-1175-765-10003

6-686-1175-765-1000
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Carl-Christian Burvil

Charles Kamau
Thomas @rskov
Anders Moller
Magnus Iversen
Jacob Offersen
Andreas Bertelsen
Mads Moos Larsen
Anders Rasmussen
Andreas Bruselius
Sanchjan Manoharan
Simon Christensen
Mads Dalkjeer Riis
Simon Sommer Jorgensen

Kristoffer Thomsen
Kasper Guldager

Casper Larsen

Anders Bjerregéard
Seren Krarup

Mathias Vrang Thomsen
Daniel Bobruk

Mads Kallin Serensen

Jonas N. Bjerremand
Mathias Skov Hansen
Anders Vrang Thomsen
Lasse Moesgard Nielsen
Kasper R. Krykiiwicz
Jacob Guldager

Marco Schultz

Bjarke M. Pedersen
Clemen Dalgaard
Andreas B. Nielsen
Anders Yde Bendtsen
Jonas Bak

Oliver Bolcho

Charles Kamau
Simon Christensen
Jacob Offersen

Per Jakobsen
Magnus Iversen
Anders Rasmussen
Jesper Lycke

Anders Moller
Frederik Bak
Sanchjan Manoharan
Mads Moos Larsen
Oliver Ryborg Kjeldsen
Mads Dalkjeer Riis
Jakob Johannsen

Oskar Malmkjaer Meller

00

15.00
94
93
91
94
94
94
95
90
95
95
93
95
95

13.10
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
97

16.00
98
98
99
98
99
98
99
99
01
98
98
98
00

12.30
94
93
94
94
94
90
91
91
94
95
95
95
95
95

15.45
96

VIBORG

AAIG
HGF
HADIF
RFREJA
OA/OGF
VIF
VIBORG
HADIF
VIF

VIF
AAIG
BMI

VIF

AAIG
AAIG
1900
SIK80
VIF
VIF
SIK80
OAFM

VIF
VIBORG
VIF

HGF
SIK80
AAIG
VIF
VIBORG
HGF
VIBORG
AAM
SIK80
VIF

AAIG
AAIG
OA/OGF
1900
RFREJA
HADIF
AAIG
HADIF
SIK80
VIF
VIBORG
BMI
BMI
OIGF

BMI

DNS

1,90
1,80
1,70
1,65
1,60
1,60
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,45
1,45
1,40
1,35

1,50
1,35
1,35
1,30
1,30
1,25
1,25
1,15

1,39
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,15
1,05
0,95
0,95

AFB

DNS

DNS

5,80
5,50

5,48

531

5,02

4,99 496 485
4,99 496 0
4,78

4,73

4,65

436

427

3,83

3,77

4,68
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Christian Bank Johnsen
Kristoffer Thomsen
Magnus Svensson
Jakob Serensen

Mathias Vrang Thomsen

Casper Guldager
Ulf Fabian

Hasan Alsofi
Anders Bjerregérd
Daniel Bobruk
Jonas M. Hansen
Daniel Gravergaard
Dennis

Jonas N.Bjerremann
Laurits Moller
Alexander Salby

Anders Vrang Thomsen

Marco Schultz
Esben P.Ulvbjerg

Lasse Moesgérd Nielsen

Mathias Skov Hansen
Kasper R. Krykiiwicz
Jeppe Dehlendorff
Philip A. Juul
Anthon Schmidt
Zacharias Boisen
Simon Reimers

Tim Grenbak Lihn
Bjarke M. Pedersen
Oliver Bglcho
Clemen Dalgaard
Lucas Jacobsen
Julius M. Hensel
Carl-Christian Burvil
Kasper Schepinsky
Jonas Bak

Per Jakobsen
Andreas Bruselius
Ole Krarup

Mads Moos Larsen

Jonas N. Bjerremand
Jakob Serensen
Hasan Alsofi

Seren Krarup

Anders Bjerregéard
Daniel Bobruk

Mads Kallin Segrensen
Philip A. Juul

Martin Duelund
Dennis

Anders Yde Bendtsen
Jonas Bak

Kasper R. Krykiiwicz

96
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
96

14.00
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
00
00
99
00
99

01
99
00
00
99
98

17.15
94
95
94
95

17.30
zone
98
96
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
96
98
98
99

SAK77
AAIG
VIF
SIK80
VIF
AAIG
1900
VIF
SIK80
SIK80
RFREJA
RFREJA
1900

VIF
RFREJA
AAIG
VIF

VIF

VIF

HGF
VIBORG
SIK80
RFREJA
SAK77
SAK77
RRA
AAM
VIF
VIBORG
VIF

HGF
VIBORG
SAK77
VIBORG
VIBORG
SIK80

1900
VIF

VIF
VIBORG

VIF
SIK80
VIF
VIF
SIK80
SIK80
OAFM
SAK77
SAK77
1900
AAM
SIK80
SIK80

4,56
4,49
4,40
4,36
423
4,16
4,05
3,87
3,86
3,73
3,62
3,54

4,35
423
4,02
3,98
3,88
3,72
3,70
3,65
3,56
3,52
3,42
3,34
3,25 320
3,25 295
3,20
3,13
2,80
2,40
2,30
2,10

AFB

AFB

AFB

10,32
10,26
9,66
9,65

9,90
8,76
8,74
8,55
8,08
7,80
7,34
6,35
6,10
AFB
AFB
AFB
AFB
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Tom O. Jensen
Christoffer Mikkelsen
Thomas @rskov

Martin Nielsen

Daniel Konieczny
Mads Erik Beck

Mads Dalkjeer Riis
Jakob Johannsen
Oliver Ryborg Kjeldsen

Kristoffer Thomsen
Magnus Svensson
Hasan Alsofi

Oskar Malmkjer Moller
Jakob Serensen

Casper Larsen

Jonas M. Hansen
Daniel Gravergaard
Mads Kallin Serensen
Rasmus Pagh Andersen

Jacob Guldager
Malte Them

Jeppe Dehlendorff
Philip A. Juul
Mathias Skov Hansen
Bjarke M. Pedersen
Alexander Salby
Andreas B. Nielsen
Anthon Schmidt
Lucas Jacobsen
Martin Duelund
Zacharias Boisen
Tim Grenbak Lihn
Oliver Bglcho
Simon Reimers
Julius M. Hensel
Clemen Dalgaard
Gabriel Hansen
Kasper Schepinsky
Carl-Christian Burvil

13.20
60
94
93
94
95
89
95
95
95

16.30
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
97
97
97

12.30
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
00
99
98
00
00
00
99
00
01
00
99
00

SAM
RFREJA
HGF
RFREJA
RFREJA
AAIG
BMI
OAFM
BMI

AAIG
VIF

VIF
BMI
SIK80
1900
RFREJA
RFREJA
OAFM
VIF

AAIG
SAK77
RFREJA
SAK77
VIBORG
VIBORG
AAIG
VIBORG
SAK77
VIBORG
SAK77
RRA
VIF

VIF
AAM
SAK77
HGF

VIF
VIBORG
VIBORG

12,98
12,53
12,16
11,43
10,89
10,16

6,66

6,46

12,68
10,13
9,95
9,46
8,40
7,42
7,20
6,58
5,65
DNS

9,29
8,14
7,39 736
7,39 735
7,29
7,15
7,08
6,65
6,28
6,20
5,67
5,39
5,01
4,99
4,79
4,46
427
3,93
AFB
AFB
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Tenna Christensen
Malene B. Jorgensen
Louise Biede

Anne Louise Vanggaard

Frederikke Borg
Annelouise V.Jensen
Henriette Pedersen

Julie Amalie S. Petersen
Emma Steenberg

Julie K.F.Andresen

Veronika Krogh Andersen
Ditte Mikkelsen

Maja Usterby Berg

Line Lund

Sophie Reimers

Freja Eldam

Maria Iversen

Anne-Louise M.S.Bertelsen
Marie Stroyberg

Alma Malmkjer Meller
Ulrikke Dalkjeer Riis

Tina Bredsgaard
Frederikke Borg
Catherine Jorgensen
Malene B. Jorgensen
Emma Steenberg
Julie K.F.Andresen
Louise Biede

Julie Amalie S. Petersen
Marie Aagaard

Anne Svanvig

Sissel Iversen Aboragye
Mille M. Hansen

Karen Hoffmann Toft

Annelouise V.Jensen
Henriette Pedersen
Sigrid Lind

Dorthe Sommerlund
Lea Yebio

Marie Ditlevsen

Tenna Christensen

15.40
92
93
93
93

15.45
94
96
96
94
94
94

15.50
97
97
97
97
97

15.55
98
98
98
98
02
02

16.10
88
94
93
93
94
94
93

16.15
94
96
96
94
95
95

16.20
96
96
96
96
96
96

16.25
92

AAIG
1900
SAK77
SIK80

SAK77
SAK77
1900
RFREJA
SAK77
AGF

VIBORG
AAIG
BMI
AAM
AAM

VIF
VIF
VIF
VIF
BMI
BMI

AAIG
SAK77
1900
1900
SAK77
AGF
SAK77

RFREJA
AAIG
VIF
SAK77
RFREJA
SAK77

SAK77
1900
AAIG
AAIG
1900
1900

AAIG

6,95
7,24

AFB

AFB

6,91
6,94
7,33
7,48
7,58
7,91

7,72
7,91
8,47
8,54
8,63

8,02
8,34
8,52
8,58
9,79

10,33

7,93
8,14
8,30
8,53
8,74
9,09
AFB

8,81

9,02

10,31
DNS
DNS
AFB

8,29
8,59
9,13
9,29

10,03

DNS

8,20
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60 meter

1. F.Borg 7,94 , 2. T.Berdagaard 7,99 , 3.A.V.Jensen 8,12 , 4.

60 meter

1.H.Petersen 8,48 , 2.E.Steenberg 8,71 , 3.J.K.F.Andersen 9,01 , 4.S.Lind 9,17.

800 meter
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Ida Schultz

Anna V. Qstergaard
Amanda Kalhgj
Tone Finnerup
Sophie Reimers

Veronika Krogh Andersen
Victoria Holm Serensen
Alvilda Thomasen

Line Lund

Trine Brasch

Maria Iversen

Mette Jensen

Anna Dalkjer Riis
Anne-Louise M.S.Bertelsen
Kathrine Bay Rasmussen

Freja Eldam

Emilie Kastrup Lindgaard
Marie Stroyberg

Nathalie Dalgaard

Sofie Boysen

Signe Glinvad Krogh
Anne Bak Christensen
Louise Ostergard Jensen

B-finale

A-finale

Michelle Kulby
Line K.Schulz

Julie K.F.Andresen
Mette Graversgaard
Anne Svanvig
Agnes Andersen
Mille M. Hansen

Trine Brasch
Maria Iversen
Marie Johansen
Marie Stroyberg
Anne Bak

Alvilda Thomasen

Emma Steenberg

97
97
97
97
97

16.30
97
97
97
97

16.35
98
98
98
98
98
98

16.40
98
98
98
98

16.45
99
99
99
99

17.10

17.15

18.10
93
96
94
95
96
96
95

18.15
98
98
98
98
99
97

12.55
94

VIF
RFREJA
SIK80
RFREJA
AAM

VIBORG
VIF

BMI
AAM

AGF
VIF
VIF
BMI
VIF
VIF

VIF
VIF
VIF
HGF

AAIG
SIK80
SIK80
SIK80

T.Christensen 8,25 , 5. C.Jorgensen 8,42

AAIG
RRA
AGF
HVS
VIF
OAFM
RFREJA

AGF
VIF
OAFM
VIF
SIK80
BMI

SAK77

9,04
9,18
9,35
9,74
10,14

9,20
9,47
9,94
10,24

9,22
9,67
9,98
9,99
10,16
10,50

9,23
9,31
10,20
10,41

9,51
10,17
10,89

DNS

2.33,39
233,95
239,82
2.51,18
2.51,70
3.15,52
DNS

2.53,96
2.53,98
2.59,13
3.07,31
3.21,79
DNS

10,06

4k

4k

4k

6-762-1200-800-600
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Mette Graversgaard
Caroline Bjerre Hansen
Julie Amalie S. Petersen
Anne Orskov

Ann Liv Berthelsen

Dorthe Sommerlund
Agnes Andersen
Julie Sofie Kaczko
Annelouise V.Jensen

Amanda Kalhgj
Tone Finnerup
Maja Usterby Berg
Ida Schultz
Alvilda Thomasen

Emilie Kastrup Lindgaard
Marie Johansen

Anna Dalkjer Riis
Louise Ostergard Jensen
Kathrine Bay Rasmussen
Celina Kulby

Mette Graversgaard
Kirsten Eskildsen Mgller
Catherine Jorgensen
Tenna Christensen

Ann Liv Berthelsen
Mille M. Hansen

Ida Ilse

Marie Aagaard
Henriette Pedersen
Agnes Andersen
Sigrid Lind

Anna V. Qstergaard
Julie Sofie Kaczko
Victoria Holm Serensen
Ida Schultz

Maja Osterby Berg
Anne Svanvig
Marie Ditlevsen

Marie Johansen

Nina Ilse

Emilie Kastrup Lindgaard
Freja Eldam

Anne-Louise M.S.Bertelsen
Anna Dalkjer Riis
Nathalie Dalgaard

Mette Jensen

Louise Qstergard Jensen
Anne Bak Christensen
Signe Glinvad Krogh

95
95
94
95
95

13.10
96
96
96
96

13.15
97
97
97
97
97

13.40
98
98
98
99
98
99

16.50
95
62
93
92
95
95

14.00
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
96

12.30
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99

HVS
VIF
RFREJA
HGF
RFREJA

AAIG
OAFM
1900
SAK77

SIK80
RFREJA
BMI
VIF
BMI

VIF
OAFM
BMI
SIK80
VIF
AAIG

HVS
AAIG
1900
AAIG
RFREJA
RFREJA

AAIG
AAIG
1900
OAFM
AAIG
RFREJA
1900
VIF
VIF
BMI
VIF
1900

OAFM
AAIG
VIF
VIF
VIF
BMI
HGF
VIF
SIK80
SIK80
SIK80

10,33
10,47
10,49
11,25
11,45

11,40
11,54
11,76

DNS

11,19
11,45
12,41
12,74
13,76

11,66
12,25
13,07
13,52
13,63
14,36

1,55
1,45
1,45
1,40
1,35

DNS

1,50
1,45
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,10

DNS

1,30
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,15
1,15
1,10
1,10
1,05
1,05
DNS

4k

4k

6-762-1175-765-1000

4k

6-686-1175-765-1000

4k

4k

4k
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Mette Graversgaard
Emma Steenberg
Kirsten Eskildsen Mgller
Catherine Jorgensen

Mia Rapaic

Mille M. Hansen

Anne Louise Vanggaard
Sissel Iversen Aboragye
Karen Hoffmann Toft

Dorthe Sommerlund
Ida Ilse

Ida Schultz

Sigrid Lind

Ditte Mikkelsen
Victoria Holm Serensen
Lea Yebio

Veronika Krogh Andersen
Tone Finnerup

Alvilda Thomasen
Amanda Kalhgj

Maja Qsterby Berg
Line Lund

Sophie Reimers

Sofie Boysen

Maria Iversen

Nina Ilse

Freja Eldam

Mette Jensen

Kathrine Bay Rasmussen
Louise Qstergard Jensen
Anne-Louise M.S.Bertelsen
Anne Bak Christensen
Marie Stroyberg

Ulrikke Dalkjeer Riis
Alma Malmkjer Meller
Signe Glinvad Krogh

Mette Graversgaard
Caroline Bjerre Hansen
Mia Rapaic

Dorthe Sommerlund
Marie Aagaard

Ditte Mikkelsen
Anna Dalkjer Riis
Amanda Kalhgj
Signe Glinvad Krogh

Mia Rapaic
Caroline Bjerre Hansen

13.15
95
94
62
93
94
95
93
94
95

15.00
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

16.50
99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98
02
02
99

17.15
95
95
94

17.30
96
96
97
98
97
99

14.45
94
95

HVS
SAK77
AAIG
1900
HVS
RFREJA
SIK80
SAK77
SAK77

AAIG
AAIG
VIF
AAIG
AAIG
VIF
1900
VIBORG
RFREJA
BMI
SIK80
BMI
AAM
AAM

AAIG
VIF
AAIG
VIF
VIF
VIF
SIK80
VIF
SIK80
VIF
BMI
BMI
SIK80

HVS
VIF
HVS

AAIG
AAIG
AAIG
BMI

SIK80
SIK80

HVS
VIF

4,94
4,76
4,53 411
4,53 401
3,97
3,32

AFB

AFB

AFB

4,42
4,28
4,05
4,02
3,99
3,95
3,74
3,70
3,68
3,64
3,57
3,42
3,13
3,04

3,76
3,75
3,66
3,56
3,40
3,32
3,30
3,26
3,05
3,02
2,46
2,42

AFB

10,05
9,80
8,10

9,26
9,10
8,20
7,60
AFB
AFB

9,50
9,20

30
30



3 Ane Liv Berthelsen 95 RFREJA 8,93 30
4 Mette Graversgaard 95 HVS 7,03 30
5 Mille M. Hansen 95 RFREJA 6,40 30
6 Catherine Jorgensen 93 1900 6,33 40
Louise Biede 93 SAK77 AFB 40
Sissel Iversen Aboragye 94 SAK77 DNS 30
Karen Hoffmann Toft 95 SAK77 AFB 30
17.00
1 Marie Aagaard 96 AAIG 12,19 20
2 Ida Illsg 96 AAIG 10,85
3 Sigrid Lind 96 AAIG 9,88
4 Veronika Krogh Andersen 97 VIBORG 9,65
5 Victoria Holm Serensen 97 VIF 8,44
6 Agnes Andersen 96 OAFM 8,08 4k
7 Ditte Mikkelsen 97 AAIG 7,17
8 Anna V. Qstergaard 97 RFREJA 6,96
9 Anne Svanvig 96 VIF 6,45 643
10 Line Lund 97 AAM 6,45 598
11 Tone Finnerup 97 RFREJA 6,32
Marie Ditlevsen 96 1900 0
Ida Schultz 97 VIF 0
14.00
1 Nina Ilsg 98 AAIG 7,94 20
2 Emilie Kastrup Lindgaard 98 VIF 6,86
3 Mette Jensen 98 VIF 6,16
4 Nathalie Dalgaard 98 HGF 5,82
5 Celina Kulby 99 AAIG 5,77
6 Sofie Boysen 99 AAIG 5,76
7 Kathrine Bay Rasmussen 98 VIF 5,59
8 Marie Johansen 98 OAFM 5,42 4k
9 Alma Malmkjer Meller 02 BMI 3,46
10 Ulrikke Dalkjeer Riis 02 BMI 3,34
Anne Bak Christensen 99 SIK80 DNS
Signe Glinvad Krogh 99 SIK80 DNS
4 - KAMP
Mette Graversgaard 95 HVS (1033-155-703-25118)
Marie Johansen 98 OAFM (1225-130-542-25913)
Agnes Andersen 96 OAFM (1154-135-808-31552)

NASTE STAVNE : LORDAG D. 09.
JANUAR 2010 ogsa med start kl. 12.30

Sandet var i niveau under hele stevnet.



